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Contact Information - “We Hongkongers” Panel Survey

Date of survey June 20, 3pm — June 23, 3pm
Survey method Online survey
Target population Hong Kong residents aged 12+
Total sample size 4,630
Response rate 5.4%
Sampling error Sampling error of percentages at +/-1% at 95% confidence level

Rim-weighted according to 1) gender-age distribution, educational
attainment (highest level attended) distribution and economic activity status

Weighting method distribution of Hong Kong population from Census and Statistics
Department; 2) appraisal of political condition and political inclination
distribution from regular tracking surveys.



Survey Result - “We Hongkongers” Panel Survey

Latest survey period: 20-23/6/2022
Question: Q1 How well do you know about the Voluntary Health Insurance Scheme?

Pro-democracy camp Non-pro-democra:y camp Combined
supporters supporters (n=4,627)
(n=3,907) (n=492) ’
Know very well 1% 8% 5%
Know quite well 21% 32% 28%
Don’t know much 67% 55% 59%
Don’t know at all 11% 5% 8%

* Include: pro-establishment camp supporters, centrist supporters, no political inclination / politically neutral / do not belong to any camp.



Survey Result - “We Hongkongers” Panel Survey

Latest survey period: 20-23/6/2022
Question: Q1 How well do you know about the Voluntary Health Insurance Scheme?

Pro-democracy camp
supporters 1% 21% 67%
(n=3,907)

Know very well

Non-pro-democracy Know quite well
camp supporters™® 8% 32% 55%
(n=452) Don’t know much

® Don’t know at all

Combined
(n=4.627) 5% 28% 59% .
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* Include: pro-establishment camp supporters, centrist supporters, no political inclination / politically neutral / do not belong to any camp.



Survey Result - “We Hongkongers” Panel Survey

Latest survey period: 20-23/6/2022

Question: Q2 Which of the following actions would you opt for? [Multiple responses
allowed|

Pro-democracy camp Non-pro-democracy camp Combined

(n=4,625)

supporters supporters®
(n=3,905) (n=491)

Purchase voluntary health

0 0 0
insurance products 22% 33% 29%
Purchase other health

0 0 o
insurance products 4% 28% 32%

Do not purchase any health o . .
insurance product 20% 29% 26%
Don’t know / hard to say 25% 18% 21%

* Include: pro-establishment camp supporters, centrist supporters, no political inclination / politically neutral / do not belong to any camp.



Survey Result - “We Hongkongers” Panel Survey

Latest survey period: 20-23/6/2022

Question: Q2 Which of the following actions would you opt for? [Multiple
responses allowed]

45%

40%

35% = Purchase voluntary health

insurance products
30%

25% Purchase other health
insurance products
20% 41%
15% 28% 29% 32% Do not purchase any health
26% insurance product
10% 20%
50, ® Don’t know / hard to say
<1%

Pro-democracy camp supporters Non-pro-democracy camp supporters* Combined
(n=3,905) (n=491) (n=4,625)

* Include: pro-establishment camp supporters, centrist supporters, no political inclination / politically neutral / do not belong to any camp.




Survey Result - “We Hongkongers” Panel Survey

Latest survey period: 20-23/6/2022

Question: Q3 How much public healthcare expenditure do you think the

government will reduce after the implementation of the Voluntary Health
Insurance Scheme?

Pro-democracy camp Non-pro-democracy camp

supporters supporters* Combined
(n=3,906) (n=492) (n=4,627)
Reduce a lot 11% ] 10% | 10%
Reduce somewhat 23% —59% 30% — 62% 28% — 60%
Reduce a little 25% | 2% 2% |
No reduction 17% 15% 15%
Don’t know / hard to say 24% 23% 25%

* Include: pro-establishment camp supporters, centrist supporters, no political inclination / politically neutral / do not belong to any camp.



Survey Result - “We Hongkongers” Panel Survey

Latest survey period: 20-23/6/2022

Question: Q3 How much public healthcare expenditure do you think the
government will reduce after the implementation of the Voluntary Health

Insurance Scheme? <00,

Pro-democracy camp

supporters 11% 23%
(n=3,906)

62%

25%

Non-pro-democracy

camp supporters™® 10% 30%
(n=492)

60%

Combined

(n=4.627) 10% 28%
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* Include: pro-establishment camp supporters, centrist supporters, no political inclination / politically neutral / do not belong to any camp.
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Survey Result - “We Hongkongers” Panel Survey

Latest survey period: 20-23/6/2022

Question: Q4 How many healthcare workers do you think will switch to work in

private hospitals after the implementation of the Voluntary Health Insurance
Scheme?

Pro-democracy camp Non-pro-democracy camp Combined
supporters supporters® (n=4,628)
(n=3,907) (n=492) ’
Alot 11% N 8% N 10% ]
Some 35% —57% 38% — 58% 36% — 57%
A few 1% 12% 12%
Not at all 5% 8% 7%
Don’t know / hard to say 38% 34% 36%

* Include: pro-establishment camp supporters, centrist supporters, no political inclination / politically neutral / do not belong to any camp.



Survey Result - “We Hongkongers” Panel Survey

Latest survey period: 20-23/6/2022

Question : Q4 How many healthcare workers do you think will switch to work in
private hospitals after the implementation of the Voluntary Health Insurance

Scheme?
57%
Pro-democracy camp
supporters 11% 35% 11% 38%
(n=3,907)
58%
Non-pro-democracy
camp supporters*® 8% 38% 12% 34%
(n=492)
57%

fn‘):ﬁ'gg;l 10% 36% 12% . 36%
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* Include: pro-establishment camp supporters, centrist supporters, no political inclination / politically neutral / do not belong to any camp.
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= Not at all
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